
Blair Kids Club
Annual Holiday Planner

We are excited to share with you our annual holiday planner for holiday childcare from Summer 2025 to Easter 2026. Our 
online booking system is available now for all holiday dates within the school year 2025/26. Please remember that we 
require you to register or re-register for this school year before you will be able to book any dates. 

Holiday Dates 2025/26

Summer Holidays:  Friday 27th June 2025 – Monday 18th August 2025
October Holidays:  Monday 13th October 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025
November In-Service: Thursday 13th & Friday 14th November 2025
Christmas Holidays: Wednesday 24th December 2025 – Tuesday 6th January 2026
February In-service: Wednesday 11th February 2026 – Friday 13th February 2026
Easter Holidays:  Friday 3rd April 2026 – Friday 17th April 2026
May In-Service:                         Friday 29th May 2026



Summer Holidays 2025

Thursday 26th June 2025
School Finishes 12pm

Friday 27th June 2025

MOVIE AFTERNOON

Have a chill out afternoon 
watching a movie & eating 

popcorn

MESSY PLAY DAY
Enjoy a day of messy play activities 

- Gloop, shaving foam, 
jelly. Remember to wear suitable 

clothes

Monday 30th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025 Wednesday 2nd July 2025 Thursday 3rd July 2025 Friday 4th July 2025

MINI OLYMPIC GAMES
Make Flags for our Olympic games

Compete in Olympic challenges to 
win a medal

LEGO CHALLENGE
Lego build challenge

 
 99-1 Gameshow

Play games and see if you will be 
the last one standing?

PRINCESS & SUPERHERO DAY
Come dressed as a princess or 

superhero and enjoy princess & 
Superhero activities

Design a princess dress or a 
superhero costume

BINGO & BEETLE DRIVE

Come and enjoy a few games of 
bingo and a take part in our beetle 

drive

Afternoon Tea

HAMA BEAD FUN
What can you make with the 
Hama beads, can you make a 

bowl?
American Afternoon

Make flags, build the Golden 
Gate bridge and have hotdogs for 

snack

Monday 7th July 2025 Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025 Thursday 10th July 2025 Friday 11th July 2025

Strathmore Hub - Coupar Angus 
Make fresh bread or pizza in the 
morning and have fun at Largan 
Park in the afternoon while the 

bread bakes!

Don’t forget your bus pass!

ART & CRAFT DAY
Explore with arts and crafts, and 

clay -  what will you make?

Woodland Walk
Walk in the woods to collect 

natural objects be creative with 
your find!

TIE DYE T-SHIRTS
Design your own t-shirt

Face Painting
Have your face painted and get a 

tattoo or two!

BASKETBALL & ROUNDERS
Team challenges

Obstacle Course
Come and try our obstacle course, 

will you have the fastest time?

ITALIAN DAY 
Learn Italian phrase’s, explore our 
art materials to build the leaning 

tower of Pisa
PIZZA MAKING 

What topping would you like on 
your pizza? 
Italy Quiz

Learn some fun facts and historical 
wonders from Italy!



Summer Holidays 2025

Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025 Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July 2025

TENNIS DAY
Design a trophy and play some 

games of tennis. 

Who will get through to the final?
 

Enjoy strawberries and cream for 
snack

NATURE WALK & ART SESSION
Take a walk in the local area in the 

morning  and collect items to 
create a nature picture in the 

afternoon 

BLAIR KIDS CLUB BAKE OFF
Bake a cake with your team for our 

bake off! Whose cake will be the 
tastiest, and which team will win 

the annual prize?

ARCHERY MORNING
Practice your archery skills and 

take part in our tournament

GOLF AFTERNOON
Learn how to play golf and 

complete our golf challenges

DEN BUILDING DAY
What will you use to create your 

den?

Fire Bowl
 Toast marshmallows and make 

s’’mores!

Monday 21st July 2025 Tuesday 22nd July 2025 Wednesday 23rd July 2025 Thursday 24th July 2025 Friday 25th July 2025

PLANTING DAY
Decorate a plant pot to take home

  
Get your gardening gloves on and 

have fun planting in our planters to 
make the courtyard colourful

Make paper flowers 

SURPRISE TRIP
Where will we go today?

 Remember your bus pass as you 
may need it!

TEDDY BEAR'S PICNIC
Bring your Teddy along to 

our teddy bears picnic down at the 
Gamsie, and have fun playing 

games and singing songs

Make a costume or bandana for 
your teddy

MESSY ART DAY
Make sure you wear your old 

clothes as you will be exploring 
slime and gloop, and painting with 

your hands and feet! 

Bubble Fun

BLAIRS GOT TALENT
What talent can you show to your 

friends? Do you know a joke or 
magic trick?

Lip Sync Competition

Dodgeball Afternoon

Monday 28th July 2025 Tuesday 29th July 2025 Wednesday 30th July 2025 Thursday 31st July 2025 Friday 1st August 2025

JUNK MODELLING MORNING
What can you make with junk, can 
you create something spectacular?

CERAMIC ART AFTERNOON
Paint a ceramic that will remind 
you of the fun we have at Blair 

Summer Club

THE CUBE
Can you complete the challenges 

set by the cube?

Can you beat the cube before the 
timer goes off?

WET & WILD
Bring your swimwear and a towel! 

Have fun in the paddling pools 
with the water toys. Enjoy a water 

fight with your friends. 

Bring your own water pistol

MINECRAFT ARTS & CRAFTS

Make Minecraft themed arts & 
crafts

FOOTBALL & NETBALL CHALLENGE 
DAY

Enjoy a game of football & Netball



Summer Holidays 2025
Monday 4th August 2025 Tuesday 5th August 2025 Wednesday 6th August 2025 Thursday 7th August 2025 Friday 8th August 2025

BALL GAMES DAY
Enjoy a day of different ball games 

-
Rounders, football, netball, tennis, 

dodgeball, basketball, and any 
other games that involve a ball!

MAKE COOKIES & CUPCAKES
Make cupcakes and cookies to 

take home.

GAMES AFTERNOON
Come and play some games out in 

the playground such as tig, kick 
the can and hopscotch!

SURPRISE TRIP
Remember your bus pass & 

packed lunch

SCIENCE DAY
Put on your lab coat and take part 

in experiments!

Will they fizz or will they bang?
Can you create a potion that will 

erupt? 

Make a lava lamp to take home

IM A CELEB CHALLENGE
Can your team beat the 
challenges? Will you be 

nominated to eat some grubby 
worms or toads eyes? Can your 

team collect all the stars?

Monday 11th August 2025 Tuesday 12th August 2025 Wednesday 13th August 2025 Thursday 14th August 2025 Friday 15th August 2025

KAPLA CHALLENGE DAY
What can you build using kapla? 

Will it be the Eiffel tower, the 
Tower of London or the leaning 

tower of Pisa?

Build a Bridge
Who’s will hold the most weight?

APPLE PICKING & MAKE APPLE 
PIE

Explore the orchard in the school 
grounds and help us to pick the 
biggest, most juiciest apples to 

make a tasty apple pie!

Make Toffee Apples with a variety 
of dips and toppings

PIRATE DAY
Come dressed as a pirate for a fun 
day on the ocean waves and take 

part in a treasure hunt!

 Create a treasure map and 
decorate a telescope.

Will you be brave enough to walk 
the plank in our obstacle course?

NERF GUN FUN
Can you hit the targets and 
complete the challenges?

Come and meet a nerf gun expert.

WALK TO THE SHOP
Enjoy a walk to the local shop to 

pick some fruit to make smoothies 
for our afternoon snack.

Map Making
Make a map of the route to the 

shop and see how many different 
routes you can find.

Monday 18th August 2025

WHEELIE DAY
Bring your bike or scooter and let’s 
have fun outdoors and learn how 

to stay safe.

Don’t forget your helmet!



October Holiday 2025

Monday 13th October 2025 Tuesday 14th October 2025 Wednesday 15th October 2025 Thursday 16th October 2025 Friday 17th October 2025

Closed - Staff Training ICE PAINTING
Have fun painting with ice. What 
colours will you use and can you 

make a sculpture out of ice?

DESIGN A BOARD GAME
Design your own board game and 

play it with your friends.

SWEETIE MAKING
Make Halloween sweets and other 

sweet treats, how scary can you 
make them?

PJ DAY
Don’t bother getting dressed 

today, just come along in your 
PJ’s for a nice relaxing day.

Monday 20th October 2025 Tuesday 21st October 2025 Wednesday 22nd October 2025 Thursday 23rd October 2025 Friday 24th October 2025

CERAMIC PAINTING

Come and paint a Halloween 
ceramic to take home and display 

for Halloween

Make a Frankenstein Halloween 
cake

ORIGAMI FUN

What creations can you make 
with paper?

BEAT THE CHASERS
Take part in a quiz to see if you 

Beat the Chasers and win a prize!

SOUP MAKING

Make some tasty warming soup for 
snack.

GYM HALL GAMES
Enjoy playing a variety of games n the 

gym hall

PUPPET MAKING & SHOW

Let's create puppets with wooden 
spoons and a variety of materials
and then put on a puppet show in 

the afternoon.

HALLOWEEN FUN

Design and make you own 
Halloween mask.

Spooky games and stories.



November In-Service Days 2025

Thursday 13th November 2025 Friday 14th November 2025

WILD WEST DAY

Inviting all Cowboys and Cowgirls to join us for a wild west 
themed afternoon with line dancing, crafts and lots of fun!

DINOSAUR DAY

Let’s explore dinosaur land. 

Can you  find the dinosaurs on our dinosaur hunt? Make a 
dinosaur out of clay and enjoy some dinosaur art & crafts.

Special dinosaur snack in the afternoon.

February In-service and Mid Term Holidays 2026

Wednesday 11th February 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 Friday 13th February 2026

SENSORY MORNING

Test your senses with blind tasting, touch and sound!

ARCHERY 

Archery Fun – Can you hit the target?

VALENTINE SWEETS

Make Valentine sweets to give to your loved ones.

Decorate a plate for your sweets.

VALENTINES DAY ACTIVITIES

Enjoy a day of Valentines arts, crafts, and games!



Easter Holidays 2026
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 3rd April 2026

Good Friday – 
Service Closed

Monday 6th April 2026 Tuesday 7th April 2026 Wednesday 8th April 2026 Thursday 9th April 2026 Friday 10th April 2026

Easter Monday – 
Service Closed

FASHION SHOW

Bring something from home and 
put on a fashion show!

SPA DAY

A day of relaxation!

Make your own facemask, have a 
hand massage and get your nails 

painted.

GYMNASTICS

Come and show us your 
gymnastic skills or learn 

something new!

MESSY PLAY DAY

Bring a change of clothes as you 
may get VERY messy!

Monday 13th April 2026 Tuesday 14th April 2026 Wednesday 15th April 2026 Thursday 16th April 2026 Friday 17th April 2026

FIELD GAMES

Lots of fun and games at the 
playing fields – capture the flag, 

rounders and more …

DECORATE AN EASTER EGG

Decorate an egg for our Easter Egg 
Competition!

MAD HATTERS DAY

Design and make a hat for our 
Easter Afternoon Tea Party!

READY STEADY COOK

Red or Green?

What team will you be and what 
mystery ingredients will you have 

in your bag?

BOARD GAME DAY

A day of playing various new and 
old board games.



May In-Service Day 2026

Friday 29th May 2026

AROUND THE WORLD IN ONE DAY

Try different food from around the world and take 

part in games from different countries.
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